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Technical Parameters

Material
Surface treatment
Info

Technical Specification

b

Clamping range
(mm)

D
S

Steel

Zinc plated

Can be installed
easily and quickly

ABA Two-ear clip Steel Zinc
plated 22-25MM

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 50

Standards

with pincer or ear clip

plier.

8.5
22-25

25.5
1.4

43076.022.025
500571217537
31162906
8715494122184
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing




