



# ABA Two-ear clip Steel Zinc plated 22-25MM

Article number	43076.022.025
Brand	-
UBB	500571217537
UNSPSC	31162906
EAN	8715494122184
PKG. of 50	Full Box Only

#### **Technical Parameters**

Material	Steel
Surface treatment	Zinc plated
Info	Can be installed easily and quickly with pincer or ear clip plier.

### **Technical Specification**

b	8.5
Clamping range (mm)	22-25
D	25.5
S	1.4

**Standards** 

## **Technical Drawing**

